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       May 2017 
► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
 1 

Catholic 
Education Week 

Mass at 
1:00 p.m. 

2 
 

Skipping Show  
1:00 at St. Michel! 

 
 

3 
Faith Fun Day! 

 
(Spirit Team 

activities in the 
a.m.) 

4 
OPEN HOUSE! 

(2:00 pm - 3:00 pm) 
Spirit Day! 

Star Wars Dress Up 
Day! 

5 
Living Rosary at 
1:00 p.m. in the 

gym! 
 

 

6 
 
Walkathon 

Today! 
 

 

7  
 

8  
  

9 
 

10 
 

11  
 
 
Parent Council Meeting at 

6:00 p.m. in the library! 

12  
Spirit Day! 

 
Sports Jersey Day 

today! 

13  
 

Bishop visits with 
Confirmation 
Candidates! 

14  

 

15  
 

 

16 
 

17  

Graduation 
Photos today! 

18  
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22  
 

Victoria Day! 
No classes today! 

23 
 

24 
 
 
Scholastic book orders 

due in! 

25 
 

 

26 
Spirit Day! 

 
Wear your school 

colours! 
 

27 
 
 
 
 
 

28 
 

Grade 3 and 6 
EQAO 

testing begins next  
week! 

 

29  30  
 

Grade 5/6 Trip to 
the Hilliardton 

Marsh! 
 

 31 
Grade 7/8 Trip to the 

Hilliardton Marsh! 
 

Assessment Folders go 
home today! 

Virtue of the Month: Temperance/Self Control 
Temperance is one of the four cardinal virtues. St. Thomas 

Aquinas ranked temperance as the fourth of the cardinal virtues, 
because it serves prudence, justice and fortitude. Temperance 
is the virtue which attempts to overcome the human condition 

that  “The spirit is willing, but the flesh is weak” 
(Mark 14:38) 

 


