

## **May 2017**



<b>→</b>	<u> </u>					<b> </b>
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	Catholic Education Week Mass at 1:00 p.m.	Skipping Show 1:00 at St. Michel!	3 Faith Fun Day! (Spirit Team activities in the a.m.)	OPEN HOUSE! (2:00 pm - 3:00 pm) Spirit Day! Star Wars Dress Up Day!	5 Living Rosary at 1:00 p.m. in the gym!	Walkathon Today!
7	8	9	10	Parent Council Meeting at 6:00 p.m. in the library!	12 Spirit Day! Sports Jersey Day today!	13  Bishop visits with  Confirmation  Candidates!
Happy Mother's Day!	15	16	17 Graduation Photos today!	18	19	20
21	Victoria Day! No classes today!	23	24 Scholastic book orders due in!		26 Spirit Day! Wear your school colours!	27  ST.  ATRICAL  COB ALT
Grade 3 and 6 EQAO testing begins next week!	Education Quality and Accountability Office	30 Grade 5/6 Trip to the Hilliardton Marsh!	31 Grade 7/8 Trip to the Hilliardton Marsh! Assessment Folders go home today!	Virtue of the Month: Temperance/Self Control Temperance is one of the four cardinal virtues. St. Thomas Aquinas ranked temperance as the fourth of the cardinal virtues, because it serves prudence, justice and fortitude. Temperance is the virtue which attempts to overcome the human condition that "The spirit is willing, but the flesh is weak" (Mark 14:38)		